SPI-14/18-2150
400 MHz to 2150 MHz, Satellite In-Line Power Inserter
Features
• TruSpec power inserters supply constant DC voltage to C/Ku or DSS satellite LNBs,
microwave down converters, and in-line amplifiers
• Plug-in external UL power wall adapter included
• Input voltage of 100 to 240 V, 50 Hz, 60 Hz
• Operating frequency from 400 MHz to 2150 MHz
• Two Independent paths
• Output voltage selection switch from 13 VDC to 14/17 VDC to 18 VDC or 17 VDC to
18/17 VDC to 18 VDC, 1,000 mA
• Insertion loss of 2 dB ± 1 dB
• Isolation of 65 dB
• UL-approved external universal AC power adapter for domestic and international use
Power Adapter
Specification
Bandwidth 400 MHz to 2150 MHz
Insertion Loss 2 dB
Isolation 65 dB
Input Connector 75 Ω, F-female
Output Connector 75 Ω, F-male
Input Voltage 100 to 240 V, 50 Hz, 60 Hz
Output Voltage Port 1 18 VDC
Output Voltage Port 2 14 VDC / 18 VDC sw.
LNB Current Each Path 1,000 mA
Ordering Information
SPI-14/18-2150 400 MHz to 2150 MHz Satellite In-Line Power Inserter
WESCO Broadcast & Network Solutions